
City and County Building
1437 Bannock St.
Denver, CO 80202

City and County of Denver

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 110-0720

Status:Type: Bill Passed

File created: In control:8/19/2010 Consent

On agenda: Final action:8/19/2010 9/13/2010

Title: Approves an amendment to the lease agreement between the City and County of Denver and the
Colorado Symphony Orchestra Association for office space at Boettcher Concert Hall located in the
Denver Performing Arts Complex for total revenue in the amount $437,886.36 through August 31,
2015. (BUSINESS, WORKFORCE, &amp; SUSTAINABILITY) Approves an amendment to the lease
agreement between the City and County of Denver and the Colorado Symphony Orchestra
Association for office space at Boettcher Concert Hall located in the Denver Performing Arts Complex
for total revenue in the amount $437,886.36 through August 31, 2015.  The last regularly scheduled
Council meeting within the 30-day review period is on  The Committee approved this bill at its meeting
on 8-19-10

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. A bill for an ordinance approving a proposed First - Bill Request, 2. A bill for an ordinance approving
a proposed First - BR10-0720. TA - Amendment to Office Space Lease between the City and CSO, 3.
A bill for an ordinance approving a proposed First - BR10-0720. TA - CSO Draft Office Space Lease
Amendment, 4. A bill for an ordinance approving a proposed First - Bill_2010_10-0720, 5. A bill for an
ordinance approving a proposed First - Colo Symphany Agree, 6. A bill for an ordinance approving a
proposed First - 6ColoradoSymphonyOrchestraRC54007(1) 2010 ord

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

approvedCity Council9/13/2010 4 Pass

approvedCity Council8/30/2010 3 Pass

No ActionMayor-Council8/24/2010 2

approved by consentConsent8/19/2010 1

City and County of Denver Printed on 7/21/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

